No.
11
17,
113
11
239
240
20
11,
19
24
21
31
22
15i
32
213
21
214

g«

IS

ok NNO

N

«

é;aaﬂ

Nombre

Mayra del Rocio Rocha Guerrero
Ana Maria Hernandez Delgado
Neftali Sharazan Martinez Hernandez
Mariana Valadez Ortiz

Ana Teresa Casas

Maria Ximena Calzada Leon

Laura Jasiel Robles Peralta

Daniela Irais Gonzélez Garcia

Jessica Roa Rojas

Odemaris Dennisse Frida Mancilla de |z
Abril Serratos Téllez

Carolina Fonseca Guerrero

Maria Isabel Galan Chavez

Elian Martinez Clark

Valeria Fonseca Guerrero

Lorena Castro Guinea

Sofia Sanchez

Marcia Perez Martinez

Vivir es increible

#GNP

UROS

Cycling Series - Etapa 9 2019

Autodromo Hermanos Rodriguez

T1
00:07:11.432
00:07:09.999
00:07:11.607
00:07:11.522
00:07:11.637
00:07:12.590
00:07:10.700
00:07:08.284
00:07:10.595
00:07:10.806
00:07:10.748
00:07:09.699
00:07:12.704
00:07:12.266
00:07:11.114
00:07:08.590
00:07:14.149
00:07:15.722

Resultados Oficiales

Pro 1 Femenil 43.040 Km

T2
00:06:42.592
00:06:44.281
00:06:44.979
00:06:42.861
00:06:42.851
00:06:45.247
00:06:44.207
00:06:47.982
00:06:45.142
00:06:46.564
00:06:49.550
00:06:47.545
00:06:51.897
00:06:49.373
00:06:52.659
00:06:55.481
00:06:43.998
00:06:48.480

T3
00:07:00.217
00:06:59.507
00:06:37.644
00:06:58.708
00:06:59.930
00:06:56.896
00:06:37.558
00:06:56.894
00:06:59.130
00:06:35.469
00:07:01.782
00:06:57.567
00:06:51.192
00:06:54.261
00:06:51.393
00:06:49.344
00:06:57.126
00:06:50.967

T4
00:07:07.205
00:07:10.790
00:06:39.445
00:07:08.210
00:07:11.528
00:06:40.395
00:06:43.890
00:07:11.705
00:07:10.305
00:06:42.575
00:07:02.781
00:07:11.564
00:07:14.784
00:07:13.217
00:07:12.705
00:07:15.264
00:07:08.800
00:07:15.334

D

T5
00:06:17.537
00:06:13.486
00:07:04.853
00:06:28.850
00:06:13.979
00:06:41.394
00:07:01.438
00:06:23.224
00:06:29.557
00:06:52.685
00:06:30.488
00:06:44.677
00:06:40.360
00:06:43.306
00:06:44.633
00:07:18.167
00:07:23.367
00:07:17.506

07/07/19

T6
00:06:39.321
00:06:40.605
00:06:40.880
00:06:29.850
00:06:39.104
00:06:41.395
00:06:43.826
00:06:34.501
00:06:27.871
00:06:53.685
00:06:30.768
00:06:49.718
00:06:49.594
00:06:48.875
00:06:48.336
00:07:00.320
00:06:58.283
00:06:58.280

7
00:07:36.182
00:07:34.673
00:07:34.300
00:07:33.224
00:07:35.618
00:07:35.724
00:07:32.236
00:07:30.262
00:07:29.872
00:07:30.286
00:07:28.370
00:06:53.384
00:06:54.116
00:06:49.717
00:06:53.592
00:07:15.736
00:07:17.143
00:07:15.973

T8
00:06:32.388
00:06:33.163
00:06:34.669
00:06:34.924
00:06:33.473
00:06:36.250
00:06:34.409
00:06:35.608
00:06:36.977
00:06:38.696
00:06:36.937
00:06:39.616
00:06:44.879
00:06:50.717
00:06:48.519
00:07:15.274
00:07:13.858
00:07:16.304

T
00:06:59.495
00:06:59.548
00:06:58.952
00:07:00.551
00:07:00.100
00:06:58.127
00:06:57.471
00:06:58.432
00:06:57.151
00:06:54.510
00:06:57.159
00:07:11.814
00:07:05.823
00:07:18.550
00:07:17.743
00:07:30.792
00:07:32.716
00:07:30.430

T10
00:06:37.893
00:06:38.311
00:06:38.859
00:06:38.225
00:06:37.921
00:06:40.504
00:06:43.947
00:06:43.900
00:06:45.388
00:06:48.322
00:06:51.571
00:06:39.200
00:06:57.614
00:07:30.709
00:07:30.956
00:07:12.336
00:07:14.170
00:07:14.550

Tiempo
01:08:44.262
01:08:44.363
01:08:45.126
01:08:45.206
01:08:45.214
01:08:47.991
01:08:49.682
01:08:49.982
01:08:51.871
01:08:53.598
01:08:59.659
01:09:04.784
01:09:22.963
01:10:10.991
01:10:11.650
01:11:40.773
01:11:42.665
01:11:42.727



	33.300 Km-Challenge 2-Varoni...

