





Cycling Series - Etapa 9 2019 Autodromo Hermanos Rodríguez Resultados Oficiales Pro 1 Femenil 43.040 Km

	110 11 cincin 45:040 km											
Lugar	No. Nombre	T1	T2	T3	T4	T5	T6	T7	Т8	Т9	T10	Tiempo
1	115 Mayra del Rocío Rocha Guerrero	00:07:11.432	00:06:42.592	00:07:00.217	00:07:07.205	00:06:17.537	00:06:39.321	00:07:36.182	00:06:32.388	00:06:59.495	00:06:37.893	01:08:44.262
2	175 Ana María Hernández Delgado	00:07:09.999	00:06:44.281	00:06:59.507	00:07:10.790	00:06:13.486	00:06:40.605	00:07:34.673	00:06:33.163	00:06:59.548	00:06:38.311	01:08:44.363
3	113 Neftalí Sharazan Martínez Hernández	00:07:11.607	00:06:44.979	00:06:37.644	00:06:39.445	00:07:04.853	00:06:40.880	00:07:34.300	00:06:34.669	00:06:58.952	00:06:38.859	01:08:45.126
4	114 Mariana Valadez Ortíz	00:07:11.522	00:06:42.861	00:06:58.708	00:07:08.210	00:06:28.850	00:06:29.850	00:07:33.224	00:06:34.924	00:07:00.551	00:06:38.225	01:08:45.206
5	239 Ana Teresa Casas	00:07:11.637	00:06:42.851	00:06:59.930	00:07:11.528	00:06:13.979	00:06:39.104	00:07:35.618	00:06:33.473	00:07:00.100	00:06:37.921	01:08:45.214
6	240 Maria Ximena Calzada Leon	00:07:12.590	00:06:45.247	00:06:56.896	00:06:40.395	00:06:41.394	00:06:41.395	00:07:35.724	00:06:36.250	00:06:58.127	00:06:40.504	01:08:47.991
7	209 Laura Jasiel Robles Peralta	00:07:10.700	00:06:44.207	00:06:37.558	00:06:43.890	00:07:01.438	00:06:43.826	00:07:32.236	00:06:34.409	00:06:57.471	00:06:43.947	01:08:49.682
8	112 Daniela Irais González García	00:07:08.284	00:06:47.982	00:06:56.894	00:07:11.705	00:06:23.224	00:06:34.501	00:07:30.262	00:06:35.608	00:06:58.432	00:06:43.900	01:08:49.982
9	197 Jessica Roa Rojas	00:07:10.595	00:06:45.142	00:06:59.130	00:07:10.305	00:06:29.557	00:06:27.871	00:07:29.872	00:06:36.977	00:06:57.151	00:06:45.388	01:08:51.871
10	241 Odemaris Dennisse Frida Mancilla de la	00:07:10.806	00:06:46.564	00:06:35.469	00:06:42.575	00:06:52.685	00:06:53.685	00:07:30.286	00:06:38.696	00:06:54.510	00:06:48.322	01:08:53.598
11	210 Abril Serratos Téllez	00:07:10.748	00:06:49.550	00:07:01.782	00:07:02.781	00:06:30.488	00:06:30.768	00:07:28.370	00:06:36.937	00:06:57.159	00:06:51.571	01:08:59.659
12	31 Carolina Fonseca Guerrero	00:07:09.699	00:06:47.545	00:06:57.567	00:07:11.564	00:06:44.677	00:06:49.718	00:06:53.384	00:06:39.616	00:07:11.814	00:06:39.200	01:09:04.784
13	222 Maria Isabel Galan Chavez	00:07:12.704	00:06:51.897	00:06:51.192	00:07:14.784	00:06:40.360	00:06:49.594	00:06:54.116	00:06:44.879	00:07:05.823	00:06:57.614	01:09:22.963
14	156 Elian Martínez Clark	00:07:12.266	00:06:49.373	00:06:54.261	00:07:13.217	00:06:43.306	00:06:48.875	00:06:49.717	00:06:50.717	00:07:18.550	00:07:30.709	01:10:10.991
15	32 Valeria Fonseca Guerrero	00:07:11.114	00:06:52.659	00:06:51.393	00:07:12.705	00:06:44.633	00:06:48.336	00:06:53.592	00:06:48.519	00:07:17.743	00:07:30.956	01:10:11.650
16	213 Lorena Castro Guinea	00:07:08.590	00:06:55.481	00:06:49.344	00:07:15.264	00:07:18.167	00:07:00.320	00:07:15.736	00:07:15.274	00:07:30.792	00:07:12.336	01:11:40.773
17	215 Sofia Sanchez	00:07:14.149	00:06:43.998	00:06:57.126	00:07:08.800	00:07:23.367	00:06:58.283	00:07:17.143	00:07:13.858	00:07:32.716	00:07:14.170	01:11:42.665
18	214 Marcia Perez Martinez	00:07:15.722	00:06:48.480	00:06:50.967	00:07:15.334	00:07:17.506	00:06:58.280	00:07:15.973	00:07:16.304	00:07:30.430	00:07:14.550	01:11:42.727